
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WINGED LION SECURITY SERVICES

DSNHP0021626000

12

JAN-2024

13-FEB-2024 09:3802-FEB-2024

JANUARY 2024

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1863652800

ECR

FEB-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 101307119

Total Members 134

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,55,111

Total Refund Advance         80,856

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,36,622

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Establishment is not eligible for ABRY benefit as employee count [134] is less than required employee count of 176
from base month.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       18,391
AAKASH 1,250        1,8001 101373068622 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AAKASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,486ABHISHEK
BALYAN

0        2,4552 101968395643 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,456ABHISHEK

BALYAN
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       27,697
AKASH SARKI 1,250        1,8003 101935101376 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKASH SARKI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,614
AKSHAY KUMAR 1,028        1,4814 101880488381 N.A.

       12,342             0       12,342AKSHAY
KUMAR

-
       12,342

            0          453 - -

       21,215
ALOK DASH 1,250        1,8005 101271272243 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ALOK DASH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,309AMULYA
SAHOO

1,250        1,8006 100081959711 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AMULYA

SAHOO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,790
ANEES 1,250        1,8007 102026098985 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANEES -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,912
ANIL 888        1,2798 102016124733 N.A.

       10,661             0       10,661
ANIL -

       10,661
            0          391 - -

       23,857
ANKIT KUMAR 1,250        1,8009 101697146997 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANKIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       26,800
ANUJ KUMAR 1,250        1,80010 101392902964 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ANUJ KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,794
ARIK KULLU 1,250        1,80011 101639451293 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARIK KULLU -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,526
ARJUN SINGH 1,250        1,80012 100700932840 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ARJUN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,042
ASHA DEVI 888        1,27913 100092179510 N.A.

       10,661             0       10,661
ASHA DEVI -

       10,661
            0          391 - -

       19,532
ASHOK 1,250        1,80014 101378774781 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ASHOK -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,459
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80015 100093696036 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       33,522
ASHOK KUMAR 1,250        1,80016 100754125711 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,792
ATAR SINGH 0        1,80017 101233227912 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ATAR SINGH -            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,215BHAGAT SINGH
RAWAT

1,250        1,80018 100109690057 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BHAGAT
SINGH
RAWAT

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,526BHAGIRAT
SINGH

0        1,80019 100700722120 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000BHAGIRAT

SINGH
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       21,216BHAG WAN
DAS

1,230        1,77220 100028266841 N.A.
       14,768             0       14,768BHAGVAN

DAS
-

       14,768
            0          542 - -

       23,790
BHARAT SONI 1,250        1,80021 101274991221 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHARAT
SONI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       23,790
BHOOP KISHOR 1,250        1,80022 101413301892 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHOOP
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       29,797
BIKASH DASH 1,250        1,80023 101508248715 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIKASH  DAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
BIRENDRA 1,250        1,80024 101653490341 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BIRENDRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,300
BRIJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80025 102013717875 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BRIJESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,027
CHANDRA
BHANU
SHARMA

1,250        1,80026 100507017845 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
BHANU
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,375
CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
PRASAD

1,250        1,80027 101843640597 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,216
CHHOTE LAL 1,230        1,77228 100126440765 N.A.

       14,768             0       14,768
CHHOTE LAL -

       14,768
            0          542 - -

       18,391
DAYA RAM 1,250        1,80029 100130722427 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DAYA RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,161DEEP NARAYAN
GUPTA

1,250        1,80030 100131548435 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DEEP
NARAYAN
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,218DEEPAK
GOSWAMI

1,250        1,80031 101214245187 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEEPAK

GOSWAMI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
DEVANAND 1,250        1,80032 100133718216 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DEVANAND -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,000DEVENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80033 100058461536 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DEVENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,532DHANANJAY
KUMAR

1,250        1,80034 100135052494 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHANANJAY

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,726DHARMENDRA
KUMAR SINGH

1,250        1,80035 100135957581 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHARMENDR
A KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,790DHIRAJ GOVIND
RAO

1,250        1,80036 101217163811 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DHIRAJ

GOVIND RAO
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,036DINESH
CHOHAN

1,250        1,80037 100138834778 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

CHOHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,978
DINESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80038 101428090363 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,425DINESH SINGH
NEGI

1,250        1,80039 101090360518 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DINESH

SINGH NEGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,693
FULTOON RAY 1,250        1,80040 101550082397 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000FULTOON
RAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800GOURAV
ARORA

1,250        1,80041 101898548449 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GOURAV

ARORA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,790
GOVIND SINGH 1,250        1,80042 100982731746 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GOVIND
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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       21,782
HARIKESH 1,250        1,80043 101105903355 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARIKESH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,790
HARSH PAL 1,250        1,80044 101591196994 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
HARSH PAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,459INDERJIT
KUMAR

1,250        1,80045 100167020698 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000INDRAJIT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,464
INTJAR 1,250        1,80046 101794894335 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
INTJAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,526JAGDISH
PRASAD

1,250        1,80047 100700749804 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JAGDISH

PRASAD
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,800
JAY KARAN 1,250        1,80048 101927455535 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAY KARAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,649
JAYANT KUMAR 1,250        1,80049 101399759908 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000JAYANT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494
JAYKI SHAN 1,250        1,80050 101184156275 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JAYKI SHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,841
JITENDER 1,250        1,80051 101664435292 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
JITENDER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,978JITENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,80052 101259405634 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000JITENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,790
KAKALI
BANDYOPADHY
AY

1,250        1,80053 100651229535 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAKALI
BANDYOPAD
HYAY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,459
KAMLA
PRASHAD
SINGH

1,250        1,80054 100187835812 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

KAMLA
PRASAD
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,534
KAVITA 1,196        1,72355 102016124722 N.A.

       14,362             0       14,362
KAVITA -

       14,362
            0          527 - -

       18,978
KEVAL KISHAN 1,250        1,80056 100192685214 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000KEVAL
KISHAN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,978
LAL CHANDRA 1,250        1,80057 100599862169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000LAL
CHANDRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       32,331
LAXMAN
ATMARAM
DHAKAL

1,250        1,80058 100601592552 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

LAXMAN
ATMARAM
DHAKAL

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,554
MAHIPAL 1,230        1,77259 100058396753 N.A.

       14,768             0       14,768
MAHIPAL -

       14,768
            0          542 - -

       26,788
MALKIT SINGH 1,250        1,80060 101873067520 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MALKIT
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,543
MAMTA DEVI 888        1,27961 100216905449 N.A.

       10,661             0       10,661
MAMTA DEVI -

       10,661
            0          391 - -

       24,503
MANISH KUMAR 1,250        1,80062 101291869868 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,710
MANOJ DEVI 1,250        1,80063 100221059554 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MANOJ DEVI -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,693MANOJ
GORATHOKI

1,250        1,80064 101938756717 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANOJ

GORATHOKI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       22,459MANOJ KUMAR
SINGH

1,250        1,80065 101086891919 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MANOJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,564
MANVEER 1,148        1,65466 100217329674 N.A.

       13,783             2       13,783
MANVEER -

       13,783
            0          506 - -

       18,067
MATA PRASAD 1,250        1,80067 101276672831 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MATA
PRASHAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,743NARENDRA
SINGH JADOUN

1,250        1,80068 101374450695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NARENDRA
SINGH
JADOUN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,778NAVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80069 100518196982 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,426
NISHA 1,250        1,80070 100949387647 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NISHA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215
PANKAJ KHATRI 1,250        1,80071 101974249747 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KHATRI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,216
PAPPU 1,230        1,77272 100967280816 N.A.

       14,768             0       14,768
PAPPU -

       14,768
            0          542 - -

       18,245
PAVAN KUMAR 1,250        1,80073 101105903338 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAVAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,215PHOOL SINGH
KOLI

1,250        1,80074 102020591267 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PHOOL

SINGH KOLI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,279PRAKASH
BANDUNI

1,250        1,80075 101461763526 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAKASH

BADUANI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,978PRAMOD
KUMAR

1,250        1,80076 101414684137 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,219PARVEEN
KUMAR

1,250        1,80077 101568039418 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,790PREM
CHANDRA

1,250        1,80078 101277870882 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PREM

CHANDRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
PUNEET 1,250        1,80079 101958617670 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PUNEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,065
RAJ KUMAR 1,209        1,74280 102028925256 N.A.

       14,516             0       14,516
RAJ KUMAR -

       14,516
            0          533 - -

       17,494
RAJEEV 1,250        1,80081 100293872985 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJEEV -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215RAJENDRA
KUMAR

1,250        1,80082 101958617662 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,790
RAJESH KUMAR 1,250        1,80083 100982731714 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,494RAJESH
SARDAR

1,250        1,80084 100686304492 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJESH

SARDAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,414RAJNI KANT
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,80085 101269837593 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAJNI KANT

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,782
RAM NIWASH 1,250        1,80086 100462319436 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAM NIWAS -

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       20,354RAM PRASHAD
VISHWAKARMA

1,250        1,80087 100302038165 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAM PRASAD
VISHWAKAR
MA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,600
RAM SHANKER 1,250        1,80088 100563882677 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAM
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,116
RAM SURAT 1,028        1,48189 101362773588 N.A.

       12,342             0       12,342
RAM SURAT -

       12,342
            0          453 - -

       22,058RAMESH
KUMAR

1,250        1,80090 100620118330 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,027RAMESH
KUMAR

0        1,80091 101086845206 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMESH

KUMAR
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       23,790RAMVILAS
SINGH

1,250        1,80092 101302434167 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAMVILAS

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,216RANJEET
KUMAR

1,230        1,77293 101566552958 N.A.
       14,768             0       14,768RANJEET

KUMAR
-

       14,768
            0          542 - -

       21,171
ROBIN 1,250        1,80094 101771238891 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROBIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,216
ROSHAN LAL 1,230        1,77295 101273861809 N.A.

       14,768             0       14,768
ROSHAN LAL -

       14,768
            0          542 - -

       23,086S K P R
CHAUDHARY

1,250        1,80096 101800662855 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000S K P R

CHAUDHARY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,158SANDEEP
KUMAR

1,250        1,80097 100502434319 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215SANDEEP
PATEL

1,250        1,80098 101158579105 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP

PATEL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,042
SANGEETA 888        1,27999 100058434924 N.A.

       10,661             0       10,661
SANGEETA -

       10,661
            0          391 - -

       21,756
SANJAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800100 101805592483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,031SANJAY KUMAR
SAH

936        1,348101 101319525075 N.A.
       11,232             0       11,232SANJAY

KUMAR SAH
-

       11,232
            0          412 - -

       18,978SANJEET
CHAUHAN

1,250        1,800102 100462320935 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANJEET

CHAUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,494
SANJIT KUMAR 1,250        1,800103 101064425871 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SANJIT
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,978
SANTOSH 1,250        1,800104 100462327889 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANTOSH -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,400
SATISH KUMAR 1,250        1,800105 100469982453 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,790SATYABHAN
JENA

1,250        1,800106 101746167242 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SATYABAN

JENA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,790SEETA RAM
GUPTA

0        1,800107 101413301902 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SEETA RAM

GUPTA
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       36,800SHASHI KANT
KUMAR

1,250        1,800108 101036274641 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHASHI

KANT KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       22,459
SHYAM LAL 1,250        1,800109 100355117400 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHYAM LAL -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,215SOURAV
CHOUHAN

1,250        1,800110 101927455526 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SOURAV

CHOUHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,800
SUBODH SAH 1,250        1,800111 101942100773 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUBODH
SAH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,532SUDARSHAN
CHOUDHARY

0        1,800112 101212083165 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDARSHAN

CHOUDHARY
-            0             0        1,800 - -

       24,710
SUDHA SAXENA 1,250        1,800113 100365408318 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUDHA
SAXENA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       23,790SUDHIR
VAJAPEI

1,250        1,800114 101189663232 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUDHIR

VAJAPEI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,789SUKHVINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800115 101379858695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUKHVINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,978
SURAJ BAIRWA 1,250        1,800116 101552150107 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURAJ
BAIRWA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,800SURENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800117 101447357764 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,297SURENDER
KUMAR

1,250        1,800118 101847614978 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,391SURENDER
KUMAR YADAV

1,250        1,800119 100462318084 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SURENDRA
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,924SURESH
CHODHARY

888        1,279120 101935101369 N.A.
       10,661             0       10,661SURESH

CHODHARY
-

       10,661
            0          391 - -

       22,391SURINDER
SINGH

1,250        1,800121 101743383681 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURINDER

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,883
SURJEET SINGH 1,250        1,800122 101105903340 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SURJEET
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,067
SUSHIL KUMAR 1,250        1,800123 101207519183 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       20,534
TANKA
BAHADUR
BHANDARI

1,196        1,723124 101997700022 N.A.
       14,362             0       14,362

TANKA
BAHADUR
BHANDARI

-
       14,362

            0          527 - -

       17,494
TARUN 1,250        1,800125 101898548454 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TARUN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,216
TEJPAL SINGH 1,230        1,772126 101340263128 N.A.

       14,768             0       14,768TEJPAL
SINGH

-
       14,768

            0          542 - -

       17,030TULSHI RAM
CHAUDHARY

932        1,343127 100732218702 N.A.
       11,194             0       11,194TULSHI RAM

CHAUDHARY
-

       11,194
            0          411 - -

       21,680
USHA 0        1,794128 101733213138 N.A.

       14,947             0       14,947
USHA -            0             0        1,794 - -

       17,044
VIDYA DEVI 888        1,279129 100058526925 N.A.

       10,661             0       10,661
VIDYA DEVI -

       10,661
            0          391 - -

       20,454
VIJAY LAKSHMI 1,250        1,800130 101997699605 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY
LAKSHMI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       21,800
VIKAS KUMAR 1,250        1,800131 100405724415 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIKAS
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,219
VINAY KUMAR 1,250        1,800132 101506562291 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,453
VINOD KUMAR 1,250        1,800133 100882369169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VINOD
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,120
YOGESH JAIN 1,250        1,800134 101424099766 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
YOGESH JAIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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